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NEWSLETTER 4 

 

Good Afternoon 

We are fast approaching the end of term, as always we are very busy!       

 

 

HELPING HAND 

We are planning on having some food and uniform available to families who need it 

during the final week. So that we can help get it to more families, we are looking for 

any donations of bags for life, then we can bag up for families to collect. 

 

APPLYING FOR A SECONDARY PLACE 

PLEASE ENSURE YOU HAVE APPLIED FOR A SECONDARY SCHOOL BY 31st 

OCTOBER 5pm 

 

 

 

PARENT’s EVENING 

The first 2 weeks following the half term break, we are having our parent evening 

sessions. We were hoping to have the option of Face to Face or a Teams/phone 

call. A link will be available next week to book in. 



 

 

 

 

 

Halloween Day 

On the 30th of October there is a training day but the children can come in on 

Tuesday 31st October in their costumes, best costume in each class will get a small 

prize. 

If you would like to bring in any pumpkins too, they can be placed around the 

classrooms. 

There will be some treats on sale too, will give more details next week. 

 

 
 

 

WEAR RED DAY 

On Friday 20th October we are having  our Wear Red Day. 

Any donations of cakes, crisps etc to be sold at Friday break time, would be 

gratefully received. 

Since the loss of Thomas  we have supported the British Heart 

Foundation. On Friday 20th October, we are having our annual wear red day. We 

ask for a donation of £1 to wear red on the Friday, this can be done via ParentPay 

and there will be various goodies, bracelets on sale to raise additional funds. Half 

the money will go to the school for equipment for the children and half to the British 

Heart Foundation.  

Treats available: 

Face paint  - 50p 

Crisps – 50p 

Pop - £1 

Chocolate - £1 

Doughnuts – 50p 



 

 

Cookies £1 

 

 

PGL Year 6  Everdon Year 5    

On Monday, those children that have been allocated a place on the Everdon or 

PGL trip will receive notification 

If you no longer want the space please email: sspence@studfallinfantacademy.org 

There is a huge waiting list for both. 

The first £50 deposit will require payment by 31st October. This will be available 

from Monday. If there is no payment by the 31st of October, the place will no longer 

be allocated and we will move down the waiting list. 

 

Hope you have a lovely weekend and enjoy the unexpected sunshine!       

 

Please do not hesitate to contact any member of staff by email or Dojo 

 

Best wishes 

 

 

 

Louise McGeachie  

Principal 

Dates: 

• Tues 10th Oct Broadening participation – 10 year 6 at Lodge Park 

• Wednesday 11th October WW2 Trip Year 5 classes 12 and 10 

• Thursday 12th October WW2 Trip Year 5 classes 9 and 11 

• Friday 20th October Wear Red Day 

• Friday 20th October – close for half term 

• Monday 30th October – TRAINING DAY 

• Tuesday 31st Oct– reopen to children and Halloween Day 

• Wednesday 8th Nov Cross Country Year 3/4/5/6 at West Glebe 

• Thursday 9th Nov Flu Vaccinations 

• Friday 10th Nov – Remembrance assembly 
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• Weeks beginning 13th and 20th Nov Parent consultations: Face to face 

or phone calls 

• Week beginning 13th Nov – Anti-bullying Week 

• Monday 13th Nov Odd Socks Day 

• Wednesday 15th Nov Corby Gymnastics 

• Friday 17th Nov Individual Photos 

• Tuesday 21st Nov – Sports Athletics 

• Friday 1st Dec TRUST TRAINING DAY 

• Friday 9th December – Maths Superhero Day – Parents can join children 

am 

• Tuesday 19th Dec Rock Steady Concert 

• Monday 18th Dec  Studfall Christmas Fun Day 

• Tuesday 19th Dec Christmas Lunch 

• Wed 20th Dec close for Christmas 

 

Thursday 4th January – school re-opens 
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